BREAKFAST

Full English Breakfast 5.75

2 Sausage, 2 Bacon, Fried Egg, Beans, Fresh Tomatoes,
Fried Mushrooms, Hash Brown & 2 Slices of Toast

Small Breakfast 3.95

1 Sausage, 1 Bacon, Fried Egg, Beans, Fresh Tomatoes,
Fried Mushrooms, Hash Brown & 1 Slice of Toast

Breakfast Wrap 3.50
1 Sausage, 2 Bacon, Fried Egg & Hash Brown
Breakfast Sandwiches

Bacon Sandwich in Teacake 2.45

Sausage Sandwich in Teacake 2.45
Bacon and Sausage Sandwich in Teacake 3.00

Add Mushrooms 0.50
Add Egg 0.50
Add Beans 0.50
Add Fresh Tomato 0.50
Add Hash Brown 0.50
Add Grated Cheese 0.50
2 Poached Eggs on Toast 2.95

Beans on Toast with 2 Poached Eggs  3.45

Homemade Porridge 2.95
with Mixed Berries & Honey

COLD SANDWICHES

Served in:

| White / Brown Sliced | Tea Cake | Ciabatta | Wrap |

Tuna and Red Onion
Honey Roast Ham Salad
Prawn Marie Rose

Cheese, Tomato & Red Onion

HOT SANDWICHES

Served in:

| White / Brown Sliced | Tea Cake | Ciabatta | Wrap |

Tuna & Cheese Melt
Bacon & Cheese Melt
Ham & Cheese Melt
Sweet Chilli Chicken

BBQ Chicken Goujon Melt
BURGERS

Served in a Brioche Bun with Chips:
Bacon & Cheese Burger

Grilled Flat Mushroom & Halloumi Burger
Add

Fried Onions | BBQ Sauce

£

4.20

4.50

5.25

4.25

4.60

4.60

4.70

5.95

5.95

7.00

6.00

0.50

SALADS

Pan Fried Chicken, Bacon & Sun Blushed
Tomato Salad

Prawn Salad topped with a Crevette

Grilled Halloumi Salad finished with a
Honey Mustard Dressing

SIDES & EXTRAS
Chips

Wedges

Cheesy Chips

Chip Butty

Cheesy Chip Butty
Onion Rings

Garlic Ciabatta Bread

Homemade Soup & Roll

Side Salad

6.50

6.50

6.50

2.50

2.50

3.00

2.75

3.25

2.50

2.00

4.25

2.00



