BREAKFAST

	£	
Full English Breakfast	5.75	
2 Sausage, 2 Bacon, Fried Egg, Beans, Fresh Tomatoes, Fried Mushrooms, Hash Brown & 2 Slices of Toast		
Small Breakfast	3.95	
1 Sausage, 1 Bacon, Fried Egg, Beans, Fresh Tomatoes, Fried Mushrooms, Hash Brown & 1 Slice of Toast		
Breakfast Wrap	3.50	
1 Sausage, 2 Bacon, Fried Egg & Hash Brown		
Breakfast Sandwiches		
Bacon Sandwich in Teacake Sausage Sandwich in Teacake Bacon and Sausage Sandwich in Teacake	2.45 2.45 3.00	
Add Mushrooms Add Egg Add Beans Add Fresh Tomato Add Hash Brown Add Grated Cheese	0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50	
2 Poached Eggs on Toast	2.95	
Beans on Toast with 2 Poached Eggs	3.45	
Homemade Porridge with Mixed Berries & Honey	2.95	

COLD SANDWICHES

Served in:	£
White / Brown Sliced Tea Cake Ciabatta Wrap	
Tuna and Red Onion	4.20
Honey Roast Ham Salad	4.50
Prawn Marie Rose	5.25
Cheese, Tomato & Red Onion	4.25

HOT SANDWICHES

Served in:

I White / Brown Sliced | Tea Cake | Ciabatta | Wrap |Tuna & Cheese Melt4.60Bacon & Cheese Melt4.60Ham & Cheese Melt4.70Sweet Chilli Chicken5.95BBQ Chicken Goujon Melt5.95

BURGERS

Served in a Brioche Bun with Chips:	
Bacon & Cheese Burger	7.00
Grilled Flat Mushroom & Halloumi Burger	6.00
Add	
Fried Onions BBQ Sauce	0.50

SALADS

	£
Pan Fried Chicken, Bacon & Sun Blushed Tomato Salad	6.50
Prawn Salad topped with a Crevette	6.50
Grilled Halloumi Salad finished with a Honey Mustard Dressing	6.50

SIDES & EXTRAS

Chips	2.50
Wedges	2.50
Cheesy Chips	3.00
Chip Butty	2.75
Cheesy Chip Butty	3.25
Onion Rings	2.50
Garlic Ciabatta Bread	2.00
Homemade Soup & Roll	4.25
Side Salad	2.00